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Bid TabulationProject Number: 2019-16
RNA Road At Clark State Improvement Site Clearing Plan

Tuesday  November  5, 2019      2:00 AM

ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTALSTD. ITEM

Bid Date: Engineer's Russell Tree Experts Complete Clearing Oberlander's Tree & Landscape, Ltd

Contract No:

Estimate 3427 E Dublin Granville Rd 1874 East Mansfield StreetEngineer:
Columbus, OH  43081-9359 Bucyrus, OH  44820-2018

ENGINEER $200,000

1:30 pm
11/26/2019     Page 1 of 2Franklin County Engineer's Office - Highway Design

Group: A ROADWAY
110,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 51,700.00 51,700.00110,000.00 84,000.00 84,000.00201E11001 Clearing And Grubbing, As005 1.00 LS

Per Plan
110,000.00 25,000.00 51,700.00 84,000.00Sub-Total:

Group: B EROSION CONTROL
15,000.00 1.00 15,000.00 1.00 15,000.001.00 1.00 15,000.00832E30000 Erosion Control010 15,000.00 EA

15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00Sub-Total:

Group: C MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
5,000.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 6,500.00 6,500.005,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00614E11001 Maintaining Traffic, As Per015 1.00 LS

Plan
9,600.00 70.00 11,200.00 75.00 12,000.0060.00 75.00 12,000.00614E11110 Law Enforcement Officer020 160.00 HR

With Patrol Car For
Assistance

14,600.00 24,200.00 18,500.00 18,000.00Sub-Total:

Group: D INCIDENTALS
2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.002,000.00 1,200.00 1,200.00103E05000 Premium For Contract025 1.00 LS

Performance Bond And For
Payment Bond

4,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 4,500.00 4,500.004,000.00 1,800.00 1,800.00623E10001 Construction Staking, As Per030 1.00 LS
Plan

15,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 7,500.00 7,500.0015,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00624E10000 Mobilization035 1.00 LS

7,000.00 1.00 7,000.00 1.00 7,000.001.00 1.00 7,000.00SPECIAL-032 Contingency, As Per Proposal040 7,000.00 DOLL
Note

28,000.00 19,000.00 20,500.00 12,500.00Sub-Total:

105,700.00 129,500.00167,600.00 83,200.00Grand Total:
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167,600.00Total Bid: 83,200.00 105,700.00 129,500.00
Total Alternate Package:

167,600.00Total Award: 83,200.00 105,700.00 129,500.00
Calc/Entered Bid Diff.:

Difference from Low Vendor: 22,500.00 46,300.00
Total Subcontractors:


